Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features & Specifications
Optical System
• Diffuse polycarbonate regressed lens provides superior lumen output with
maximum visual comfort (Lens not required on eyeball models)
• Achieves uniform appearance eliminating pixilation

6” PDL6K
LED Retrofit Recessed Downlights
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Family/ Size Adjustability LED Gen Lumen Package Voltage Driver
Color
Temperature CRI Reflector Type
PDL6K - 6” Retrofit Downlight Kit Blank - Not Adjustable
ADJ - Adjustable Eyeball
LED 08L - 800 Lumens1
09L - 900 Lumens2
120 - 120
Volt
Blank - Triac; Leading
edge & Trailing edge
low voltage dimming
down to 10%
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K3
(Blank) - 80 CRI (blank) - White Eyeball
with White trim ring2
WH - White reflector with
white trim ring1
WB - White baffle with
white trim ring1
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: PDL6K  LED   08L   120   30  WH
NOTES:
1 - Not available with ADJ
2 - Only available with ADJ & 4000K
3 - 4000K only available in White Reflector with white trim ring & White Eyeball with white trim ring
PDL6K Series Description
PDL6K LED 08L 120 30 WH 6”  White reflector with white trim ring, 800lm, 120V, 3000K, 80 CRI
PDL6K LED 08L 120 30 WB 6”  White baffle with white trim ring, 800lm, 120V, 3000K, 80 CRI
PDL6K LED 09L 120 40 WH 6”  White reflector with white trim ring, 900lm, 120V, 4000K, 80 CRI
PDL6KADJ LED 09L 120 30 6”  White eyeball with white trim ring, 900lm, 120V, 3000K, 80 CRI
PDL6KADJ LED 09L 120 40 6”  White eyeball with white trim ring, 900lm, 120V, 4000K, 80 CRI
Description Order Number Image
GU24 2 Prong Adaptor 615973
CFL Adaptor 616727
Accesory Ordering Information (Accesories are field installed)
White Baffle White Trim Ring White Eyeball White Trim Ring White Reflector White Trim Ring
wet location
wet location
6” Retrofit Kit Options
12/3/18LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
6” PDL6K
LED Retrofit Recessed Downlights
Photometry
Candela Power Distribution
Cone of Light
170˚ 160˚ 150˚ 140˚
VA: 0˚ 10˚ 20˚ 30˚ 40˚
490
408
327
245
163
82
CD: 0
82
163
245
327
408
490
Zonal Lumen Summary
% FixtureZONE LUMENS
0-10 45 4.9%
10-20 121 13.2%
20-30 180 19.7%
30-40 215 23.4%
40-50 178 19.5%
50-60 92 10.1%
60-70 50 5.5%
70-80 25 2.8%
80-90 8 0.9%
90-100 0 0.0%
0-180 916 100.0%
Candela Table
Degree Vertical Candela
0 487
5 485
 10 462
 15 433
 20 411
 25 394
 30 375
 35 350
 40 308
 45 238
 50 156
 55 98
 60 68
 65 50
 70 35
 75 23